
DewartHay
Dewart, PA.

Monday, Jan. 19,1987
Report Supplied by Auction

19 Loads. Hay, 62.00-100.00;
Straw, 84.00; 17 loads Wood, 26.00-
64.00 Id.

Chambersburg Hay
Chambersburg, PA

Thursday, Jan. 22,1987
Report Supplied byAuction

4 loads Alfalfa, 117.00-122.00;
Timothy, 117.00.

Westminster Hay
Tuesday, January20,1987

42 loads.
Alfalfa, 12 loads, fancy 142.00-

152.00; Good 122.00-132.00; Fair
99.00-117.00; Alfalfa/Orchard
Grass 107.00-142.00; Timothy, 7
loads, 117.00-126.00;
Timothy/Clover 105.00;
Timothy/Orchard Grass 112.00;
Meadow Grass 95.00; Mixed Hay
112.00; Ear Corn 60.00; Straw
(Barley) 90.00-102.00; Straw
(Wheat) 87.00-100.00; Wood 36.00-
77.00/cord; Oats 2.30/bu.

King’s Hay
Kirkwood, Pa.

Tuesday, Jan. 20,1987
Report supplied by Auction

65 loads.
Alfalfa, 91.00-145.00;Alfalfa Mix,

100.00-123.00; Mixed Hay, 94.00-
100.00; Clover & Mix, 90.00-116.00;
Timothy and Mix, 93.00-133.00.

Stubble Hay, 84.00 ; 23 loads
Straw, 95.00-120.00; pick-up load
Wood, 35.00.

Vintage Hay
Paradise, Pa.

Thursday, Jan. 22,1987
Report Supplied by Auction

Mixed Timothy (1 load) 95.00.

Frederick Co.
Hay

Buckeystown, Md.
Thursday, Jan.22,1987

Report Supplied byAuction
20 loads. Snow storm. Market

lower due to buyers unable to
attend.

Alfalfa, 3 fair to good, 120.00-
132.00, 1 big round bale, 60.00;
Timothy, 5 fair to good, 85.00-
125.00; Alfalfa Mix, 3 fair, 85.00-
120.00; Mixed Hay, 5 at 75.00-91.00;
Straw, 2 at75.00 and 87.50.

Firewood, 60.00 cord.

Belleville Hay
Wednesday, Jan. 21

Belleville, PA
Report Suppliedby Auction

58 loads Hay, Alfalfa 80.00-112.50
per ton; Miked Hay 65.00-100.00 per
ton; Timothy 72.5082.50 per ton; 9
Ids. Straw 75.00-85.00.

New Wilmington
Hay

New Wilmington, PA.
Friday, Jan. 16,1987

Report Suppliedby Auction
Alfalfa: 2nd, 3rd, 4th crops 67.50-

105.00; Mixed Hay: 41.00-122.00,
mostly 70.00-98.00; Timothy: 41.00-
61.00; Clover: 50.00-70.00; Trefoil:
56.00; Grass: 65.00; Straw: 43.00-
61.00; Ear Corn: 49.00-60.00; Oats;
1.00-1.45/bu.; Barley: 1.45-1.50/bu.

Chambersburg Hay
Chambersburg, PA

Thursday, Jan. 22,1987
Report Supplied byAuction

Timothy: 112.00-117.00; Mixed
Alfalfa; 85.00-110.00; Alfalfa:
115.00-122.00; Straw; 86.00.

Frederick Livestock
Monday, Jan. 19,1987

BUTCHER COWS: Steady
prices, few Good cows to 45.00.
Good 40.0043.50; Standard &
Utility 36.00-39.00; Canners 31.00-
35.00; shelly 31.00 down.

BULLS: Good 44.00-45.25-

MELHORN SALES, SERVICE,
TRUCKING CO.

1010W. Main St. Mount Joy. PA 17522

Medium 41.00-43.00; steers stan-
dard to 50.00; heifers Good 43.00
45.00; Medium 40.00-42.00.

LAMBS: 2.00 higher; Choice
74.0078.00; Good 68.0073.00; Good
68.0073.00; Medium 60.0067.00; 1
lot yearlings 59.50.

STEERS: 300500 lb. very ac-
tive; Choice 58.00-61.00; Good
53.00- Medium 48.00-52.00;
steers 600850 lb. Choice 57.00
59.00; Good 52.00-56.00; Medium
47.00- heifers (all weights)
Choice 49.0055.00; Good 45.00
48.00; Medium 41.0044.00; heifers
500.00635.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: $1 higher.
220-250 lb. 47.0048.75; 300450 lb.
42.5045.50; 2602901b. 44.0045.50.

SOWS: 300550 lb. 41.0042.50.
VEAL CALVES: Demand good

for Choice, light calves steady.
Good-Choice 70.00-85.00; Standard
60.0069.00; Stocky & Thin 50.00
59.00; Light Calves 43.0051.00;
Weak& Rough 42.00 down.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM: Bulls $8 higher. Holstein
heifers 90120 lbs. 50.00-53.00;
Holstein bulls 85-95 lbs. 70.0089.00;
100115lbs. 90.00104.00.

STOCK CATTLE; No steers
offered, heifer and bulls $3 higher.
Heifers Choice 50.00-53.00; Good
45.0049.00; Medium 40.0044.00;
Bulls Choice 59.0063.00; Good
54.0058.00; Medium 50.0053.00;
Springing Heifers Large 750.00
860.00; small500.00650.00.

PIGS & SHOATS: Light run,
steady prices. By the head 2040
lbs. 27.0035.00.

PIGS: Mostly steady. 2030 lb.
15.0030.00; 3060 lb. 31.0044.00;
shoats by lb. 125-180 lb. 42.5045.00;
si. hogs steady; 210255 US 1&3,
45.2049.00; 280320 lb. 45.5048.00;
sows 2.00 higher; 425-675 lb. 43.00
47.75; bulls Choice 57.0062.00;
Good 50.00-56.00; Medium 44.00
49.00.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown,Md.
Wednesday, Jan. 21

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers, good

run, 1.50 higher; Choice & Prime
61.00-65.00; Good 54.00-60.00;
Medium 49.00-53.00; Dairy type
42.0048.00; heifers Choice 56.00
60.00; Good 50.00-55.00; Medium
44.0049.00; Cows very active, 1.50
higher; High Yield 41.0045.00;
Utility 37.0040.00; Bid Middle
32.0036.00; Fatty Herf. 31.0035.00;
Shelly 32.00 down; Fat bulls 1.50
higher; Good 45.0048.75; Medium
41.0044.00.

VEAL CALVES: Mostly steady,
farm calves 10.00 higher; Good
65.0073.00; Medium 55.0064.00;
Farm bulls 85.00102.00; Light
calves 44.0052.00; weak calves
43.00 down.

NEXT WEEK: 10 Angus heifers,
1000lbs., strictly com fed.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, Jan. 20,1987

Report suppliedby auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: large run,

active bidding; High Yield 42.50
45.00; Utility 39.0042.00; Canners
35.0038.00; Shelly 34.00 down;
bulls good 47.00-50.00; medium
40.0044.00; Fed steersGood to Low
Choice 13001700 lbs. 52.0057.25;
Good holsteins 47.00-50.75; Fed
heifers Choice 9001050 lbs. 53.00
57.00; Utility holsteins 39.0045.00;
Veal Calves Good & Low Choice
200-300 lbs. 60.00-72.00;
Stocky/Thin 35.0045.00;Killers 80
100 lb. 47.0052.00; Weak/Rough

44.00 down
FARM CALVES': Good demand.

Holstein bulls 100120 lbs. 90.00
104.00; 9095 lbs. 60.00100.00;
Butcher Hogs 215-240 lb. US 1&2,
47.0047.75; 240260 lb. US 1&3,
46.00 ; 275-300 lb. US 1&3, 40.00
44.00; Sows 400650 lbs., 37.0044.00;
Boars to 35.50.

STOCK CATTLE: Steers few
lightweights offered. 500-600 lbs. to
60.50; holsteins 40.0043.00; 1 lot
8001000 lbs. 42.0050.00; Beef Type
8001000 lbs. 56.0058.50; heifers
300-650 lbs. Good 49.0052.00;
Medium 42.00-48.00; holsteins
40.0052.00; Bulls 6001050 lbs. 40.00
48.25.

12 loads.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 24,1987-A7

LAMBS: Prices higher. Choice
New Crop 85-100 lbs. 77.0084.00;
Good Wooled 95 lbs. 64.00; sheep a
few to 31.00.

GOATS: 30 head, good demand.
Large 50.00-59.00; Medium 35.00-
50.00; Small 20.00-35.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: Light run.
By the head: Few small lots 35-45
lbs. 29.0086.00. By the lb. 1 stock
boar 250 lbs. 52.00; 2,200300 lbs. at
|3O.

Hagerstown Hay
Wednesday, Jan. 21,1987

Report Supplied by Auction

Timothy 100.00-125.00; Clover
100.00; Mixed Hay 84.00; Straw
81.00-90.00, |1.70/bale.

PA Tobacco
The followinf prieei received at tobacco

auction wanfaooiei were applied by tbe
Keyetone TobaccoMarfcetia( Group.

Tobacco Included in avetafea ii mootly
Maryland Type M with a email amount of
Penniytvania Type 41.

Pennsylvania Tobacco
Intercourse, PA

Week Jan. 19
Total volume this week- 291,000

lbs; Total volume last week-
-250,000 lbs.

Top Quality- $.56-$.76; Average
Quality- $.40-$.55; Outgrade- $.12-
$.35.

I'M NOT
L10N...

The Classified
Livestock

Section
Has Beastly
Selections!

Four 50,000 Size Single Age
DEKALB Breeder Flocks Managed Under
The DEKALB Certified Breeder Program.

Capable of filling large order
requirements in two consecutive days

that insures uniformity and top qualitychicks.
The only full service company, in this area, to handle the total

needs of the poultrymen

rFor More Information Phone: %% k

717-653-1102 ukuUjg,
fin

Monday - Friday 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM

LIVESTOCK HAULING
Dependable Service
6 Possum Bottom Tractors

and Trailers
Call Anytime

Vintage Sales Stables, Inc.
L. Robert Frame Manager

Office 717-442-4181
Office & Home: 215-458-5060
Office & Home; 215-458-8518

OUR BUSINESS IS
SERVICE TO FARMERS

Let us help you build a
successful marketing program!

Call:
717-761-2740
800-382-1356

Grains & Livestock
• Forward Contracting • Hedging Services
PCCy | g | PFA COMMODITY FUTURES SERVICE. INC.


